Streets and Highways Code Section 5954 Reporting - Ygrene Energy Fund California, LLC, California Program Administrator License
#60DB0-91942 - August 1st, 2022 - Produced for Sacramento County CFD 2012-1

This report is submitted by Ygrene Energy Fund California, LLC in fulfillment of the reporting requirements under section 5954 of the Streets and Highways Code. The information included in this fite is in
regard to the reporting requirement established in the Streets and Highways code section 5954 for activity that occurred between Jan 1st - Dec 31st, 2024 under Sacramento County CFD 2012-1. Each tab
corresponds to a specific subsection in section 5954 of the Streets and Highways code listed below.

(1) The number of PACE assessments funded, by city, county, and ZIP Code.

(2) The aggregate dollar amount of PACE assessments funded, by city, county, and ZIP Code.

(3) The average dollar amount of PACE assessments funded, by city, county, and ZIP Code.

(4) The categories of installed efficiency improvements whether energy or water efficiency, renewable energy, wildfire safety improvements, or seismic improvements, and the percentage of PACE assessments represented by
each category type, on a number and dollar basis, by city, county, and ZIP Code.

(5) The definition of default used by the program administrator.

(6) For each delinquent assessment:

(A} The total delinguent amount.

(B) The number and dates of missed payments.

(C) ZIP Code, city, and county in which the underlying property is located.

(7) For each defaulted assessment:

(A) The total defaulted amount.

(B) The number and dates of missed payments.

(C) ZIP Code, city, and county in which the underlying property is located.

(D) The percentage the defaults represent of the total assessments within each ZIP Code.

(E} The total number of parcels defaulted and the number of years in default for each property.

(8) The estimated total amount of energy saved, and the estimated total dollar amount of those savings by property owners by the efficiency improvements installed in the calendar year, by city, county, and ZIP Code. In
addition, the report shall state the total number of energy savings improvements, and number of improvements installed that are qualified for the Energy Star program of the United States Environmental Protection Agency,
including the overall average efficiency rating of installed units for each product type.

(9) The estimated total amount of renewable energy produced by the efficiency improvements installed in the calendar year, by city, county, and ZIP Code. In addition, the report shall state the total number of renewable
energy installations, including the average and median system size.

(10) The estimated total amount of water saved, and the estimated total dollar amount of such savings by property owners, by city, county, and ZIP Code. In addition, the report shall state the total number of water savings
improvements, the number of efficiency improvements that are qualified for the WaterSense program of the United States Environmental Protection Agency, including the overall average efficiency rating of installed units for
each product type.

(11) The estimated amount of greenhouse gas emissions reductions.

(12) The estimated number of jobs created.

{13) The average and median amount of annual and total PACE assessments based on ZIP Code, by city, county, and ZIP Code.

{14) The number and percentage of homeowners over 60 years old by city, county, and ZIP Code.

Definition of Default: A "Defaulted Assessment" means, with respect to any PACE asset, (x) a payment in full of the property tax obligation with respect to any Assessment on such PACE Asset has not
been made (and which continues to remain unpaid in full) for two (2) or more consecutive years after July 1st of the year it was due for such PACE Asset or (y) such PACE Asset is uncollectible as a result of
the underlying real property associated with such PACE Asset being destroyed, inexistent, non-taxable and/or otherwise having an appraised value that is less than the amount owed in respect of such
PACE Asset; provided, however, such PACE Asset shall no longer constitute a Defaulted Assessment once all of the delinquent payments or all of the amounts deemed uncollectible in respect of such
Assessments have been paid in full.



FY16-17
County

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento,
Sacramento,
Sacramento
Sacramento,
Sacramento,
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento,
Sacramento
Sacramento,
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento,
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento,
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento,

FY17-18
County

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

District:
Reporting Period:

City

ANTELOPE
CARMICHAEL
CITRUS HEIGHTS
CITRUS HEIGHTS
ELK GROVE

ELK GROVE

ELK GROVE
ELVERTA

FAIR OAKS

GALT

GOLD RIVER
HERALD
MATHER

NORTH HIGHLANDS
ORANGEVALE
RANCHO CORDOVA
RANCHO CORDOVA
RANCHO MURIETA
RIO LINDA
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
WALNUT GROVE
WILTON

city
ANTELOPE
CARMICHAEL
CITRUS HEIGHTS
CITRUS HEIGHTS
ELK GROVE

20121
12/31/2024

Tax Year

FY16-17
FY17-18
FY18-19
FY19-20
FY20-21
FY21-22
FY22-23
FY23-24

Total

Zip Code

95843
95608
95610
95621
95624
95757
95758
95626
95628
95632
95670
95638
95655
95660
95662
95670
95742
95683
95673
95811
95814
95815
95816
95817
95818
95819
95820
95821
95822
95823
95824
95825
95826
95827
95828
95829
95830
95831
95832
95833
95834
95835
95838
95841
95842
95843
95864
95690
95693
FY16-17 Total
Check Total

Zip Code

95843
95608
95610
95621
95624

Delinquent Amount

1,093.82

Number of Delinquent

APNs

Number of Delinquent
Projects

Number of Missed

Payments

Of which are Dec

Of which are Apr

1 i 2 1 1

2,318.66 2 x a 2 2
141,005.83 65 77 115 53 62
144,418.31 68 80 121 56 65

PP PPV VDD DV VLV DDLDVVLLVDLLLVLNDLLLDLLOLNVLLLALLLLLLLN VLGV

Delinquent Amount

Number of Delinquent

APNs

Number of Delinquent
Projects

Number of Missed

Payments

Of which are Dec

Of which are Apr

RV ARV VS

Delinquent Amount

Number of Delinquent

APNs

Number of Delinquent
Projects

Number of Missed

Payments

Of which are Dec

Of which are Apr

County

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

city

ANTELOPE
CARMICHAEL
CITRUS HEIGHTS
CITRUS HEIGHTS
ELK GROVE

ELK GROVE

ELK GROVE
ELVERTA

FAIR OAKS

GALT

GOLD RIVER
HERALD
MATHER

NORTH HIGHLANDS
ORANGEVALE
RANCHO CORDOVA
RANCHO CORDOVA
RANCHO MURIETA
RIO LINDA
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
WALNUT GROVE
WILTON

Zip Code Defaulted Amoaunt

95843
95608
95610
95621
95624
95757
95758
95626
95628
95632
95670
95638
95655
95660
95662
95670
95742
95683
95673
95811
95814
95815
95816
95817
95818
95819
95820
95821
95822
95823
95824
95825
95826
95827
95828
95829
95830
95831
95832
95833
95834
95835
95838
95841
95842
95843
95864
95690
95693

PP PP VDV VD VDDV DLVLDDVLVLNVLDLLLVLNLVNLNLLLLALNNVLLLGLGLLLGLNG®UNGL GG N

1,093.82

Number of
Defaulted APNs

% Total Defaults

Years in Default



Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramenta
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

FV18-19
County

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Saccamento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

ELK GROVE

ELK GROVE
ELVERTA

FAIR OAKS

GALT

GOLD RIVER
HERALD
MATHER

NORTH HIGHLANDS
ORANGEVALE
RANCHO CORDOVA
RANCHO CORDOVA
RANCHO MURIETA
RIO LINDA
SACRAMENYO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTOQ
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
WALNUT GROVE
WILTON

City

ANTELOPE
CARMICHAEL
CITRUS HEIGHTS
CITRUS HEIGHTS
ELK GROVE

ELK GROVE

ELK GROVE
ELVERTA

FAIR OAKS

GALT

GOLD RIVER
HERALD

MATHER

NORTH HIGHLANDS
ORANGEVALE
RANCHO CORDOVA
RANCHO CORDOVA
RANCHO MURIETA
RIO LINDA
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO

95757
95758
95626
95628
95632
95670
95638
Y5655
95660
95662
Y5670
§5742
9S6R3
95673
95811
45814
95815
95816
95817
95818
95819
95820
95821
95822
95823
95824
95825
95826
95827
95828
95829
95830
95831
95832
95833
95834
95835
95838
95841
95842
95843
95864
95690
95693
FY17-18 Total
Check Total

2ip Code

Y5843
95608
95610
95621
95624
Y5757
95758
95626
95628
95632
95670
95638
95655
Y5660
95662
95670
95742
95683
95673
95811
95814
95815
95816
95817
95818
95819
95820
95821
95822
95823
95824
95825

T Yy Y Y T IR NV T Y Y N N R LIV IRV IRV ARTSRVIRT SRVARV SRV APV SV

B Y Y Y Y Y Y T ST Y Y T ARV N7 IRV

Delinguent Amount

Number of Dellnquent
APNs

Number of Delinquent
Projects

Number of Missed
Payments

Of which are Dec

Of which are Apr



sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramenta
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramenta
sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramenta
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramenta
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

FY19-20
County

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacrameato
Sacramento
Sacramento
* Sacramento

FY20-21
County

Sacramentn
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
WALNUT GROVE
WILTON

City
ANTELOPE
CARMICHAEL
CITRUS HEIGHTS
CITRUS HEIGHTS.
ELK GROVE

E£LK GROVE

ELK GROVE
ELVERTA

FAIR OAKS

GALT

GOLD RIVER
HERALD

MATHER

NORTH HIGHLANDS
ORANGEVALE
RANCHO CORDOVA
RANCHO CORDOVA
RANCHO MURIETA
RIO LINDA
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
WALNUT GROVE
WILTON

city
ANTELOPE
CARMICHAEL
CITRUS HEIGHTS
CITRUS HEIGHTS

Y5826
Y5827
95828
95829
95830
95831
95832
95833
95834
95835
95838
9SRAL
95842
9583
495864
95690
95693
FY18-19 Total
Check Total

2lp Code

95843
95608
95610
495621
95624
95757
95758
95626
95628
95632
95670
95638
95655
95660
95662
95670
95742
95683
95673
95811
95814
95815
95816
95817
95818
95819
95820
95821
95822
95823
95824
95825
95826
95827
95828
95829
95830
95831
95832
95833
$5834
95835
95838
95841
95842
95843
95864
95650
95693
FY19-20 Total
Check Total

Zip Code

95843
95608
95610
95621

T Y Y S Y ARV RV SRV YR v RV IRV

Dellnquent Amount  ™UMUer of Delinquent  Number of Dellnquent Number of Missed Of which are Dec Of which are Apr
APNs Projects Payments
s . . . . .
s . . . .
s - - .
s . . . . .
s - R - R R
s . . . . .
s . . . .
$ - - .
s . . . .
s . . . .
s . . . . .
5 . . . .
s . . . . .
s . . .
s . . . .
5 . .
s . . . .
5 . .
s . . . .
s . .
5 . .
s . . .
S - - .
s . .
s . . . .
s . . . . .
s . . . . .
s . . . .
s . . .
s . . . .
s . . . . . .
s . . . . . .
s . . . . . .
s . . . . .
s . . . .
s . . . .
s . . . .
$ R R .
s . . . .
s . . . . .
s . . .
5 . .
5 . . . .
$ - - .
s 1,093.82 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00
s . . . . .
s - - - -
s . . . . .
s . . - .
1,093.82 1 1 2 1 1

Ve e

Delinguent Amount

Number of Dellnquent
APNs

Number of Delinquent
Projects

Number of Missed
Payments

Of which are Dec

Of which are Apr



Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramenta
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Saccamento
Saccamento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacsamento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

F21-22
County

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

ELK GROVE

ELK GROVE

ELK GROVE
ELVERTA

FAIR OAKS

GALT

GOLD RIVER
HERALD
MATHER

NORTH HIGHLANDS
ORANGEVALE
RANCHO CORDOVA
RANCHO CORDOVA
RANCHO MURIETA
RIO LINDA
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
WALNUT GROVE
WILTON

city

ANTELOPE
CARMICHAEL
CITRUS HEIGHTS
CITRUS HEIGHTS
ELK GROVE

ELK GROVE

ELK GROVE
ELVERTA

FAIR DAKS

GALT

GOLD RIVER
HERALD

MATHER

NORTH HIGHLANDS
ORANGEVALE
RANCHO CORDOVA
RANCHO CORDOVA
RANCHO MURIETA
RIO LINDA
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO

95624
95757
95758
95626
95628
95632
95670
95638
95655
95660
95662
95670
95742
95683
95673
95811
95814
95815
95816
95817
95818
95819
95820
95821
495822
95823
95824
95825
Y5826
95827
95828
95829
Y5830
95831
95832
95833
95834
95835
95838
95841
95842
95843
95864
45690
95693
FY20-21 Total
Check Total

Zip Code

95843
95608
95610
95621
95624
45757
95758
95626
495628
95632
95670
95638
95655
95660
95662
95670
95742
95683
95673
95811
95814
95815
Y5816
95817
95818
95819
95820
95821
95822
95823
95824

PPV DB PNV DV PO NDNDPDB DD LDL DV NVLDLALLDNLDANNLNGLGBVBGLLNGK K

VB DO MVDDNUNDBNVDALDVNLNB NN N WV D DB NN

Delinquent Amount

Number of Dellnquent
APNs

Number of Delinquent
Projects

Number of Missed
Payments

Of which are Dec

Of which are Apr



Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95825 5 - - - -

Sacramento  SACRAMENTO Y5826 S - - -
Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95827 s - - N

Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95828 S - - - - -
Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95829 $ - - - - .
Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95830 S - - - - -
Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95831 s - - - - -
Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95832 s - - - - R
Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95833 S - - - - -
Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95834 s - - - -
Sacramento  SACRAMENTO Y5R35 s - - - - .
Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95838 s - - -
Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95841 S - - - - .
Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95842 s - -

Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95843 $ - - - - -
Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95864 s - - - -

Sacramento  WALNUT GROVE 95690 S - - .

Sacramento  WRTON 95693 S - - - - - .

FY21-22 Total - - - - - -

Check Total B B N B - .

2223
County city Zip Code Deflnquent Amount " umPer of Delinquent - Number of Dalinquent  Number of Missed Of whichare Dec Of which are Apr
APNs Projects Payments

Sacramento  ANTELOPE 95843 s - - - - .

Sacramento  CARMICHAEL 95608 s - - - B .

Sacramento  CiTRUS HEIGHTS 95610 s - - - - .

Sacramento  CITRUS HEIGHTS 95621 S - - - - -

Sacramento  ELK GROVE 95624 H - - - . .

Sacramento  ELK GROVE 95757 5 - - - .

Sacramento  ELK GROVE Y5758 s - - - -

Sacramento  ELVERTA 95626 S - - - .

Sacramento  FAIR QAKS 95628 B - - - - N

Sacramento  GALT 95632 S - - - - .

Sacramento  GOLD RIVER 95670 b - - .

Sacramento  HERALD 95638 s - - - - .

Sacramento  MATHER 95655 S - - - - N

Sacramento . NORTH HEGHLANDS 95660 S 1,224.84 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 100

Sacramento  ORANGEVALE 95662 S - - - - .

Sacramento  RANCHO CORDOVA 95670 S - - - -

Sacramento . RANCHO CORDOVA 95742 S . - .

Sacramento  RANCHO MURIETA 95683 s - - - .

Sacramento RIO LINDA 95673 S - - - -

Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95811 S - - - - .

Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95814 S - - - - - .

Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95815 s - - - - .

Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95816 S - - - - - .

Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95817 s - - . - .

Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95818 S - - - - .

Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95819 s . - - - . .

Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95820 S - - - .

Sacramente  SACRAMENTO 95821 S - - - - .

Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 095822 S - - - -

Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95823 S - - - - -

Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95824 S - - - - - .

Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95825 S - - - - .

Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95826 S - - - - -

Sacramento SACRAMENTO 95827 S - - - .

Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95828 s - - - -

Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95829 s - - - .

Sacramenic  SACRAMENTO 95830 S - - - N

Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95831 S - - - .

Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95832 S - - - - .

Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95833 5 - - - . .

Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95834 s - - .

Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95835 s - - - - .

Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95838 S . - - -

Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95841 s . - B - .

Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95842 s 1,093.82 1.00 1.00 2,00 1.00 1.00

Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95843 S - - - - -

Sacramento  SACRAMENTO 95864 S - - - - - -

Sacramento WALNUT GROVE 95690 s - - - -

Sacramento  WILTON 95693 s . . - . . .
FY22-23 Total 2,318.66 2 2 a 2z 2
Check Total - - - - -

v23-24

County city Zip Code Delinquent Amount  Umber of Delinquent - Number of Delinquent  Number of Missed Of which are Dec OF which are Apr
APNs Projects Payments
Sacramento  ANTELOPE 95843 s 7.927.98 2.00 2.00 A4.00 2.00 2.00
Sacramento  CARMICHAEL 95608 s 3471.70 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 100

Sacramento  CITRUS HEIGHTS 95610 S 4,208.16 2.00 3.00 5.00 2.00 3.00



Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacrameato
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramentn
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramenta
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

CITRUS HEIGHTS
ELK GROVE

ELK GROVE

ELK GROVE
ELVERTA

FAIR CAKS

GALT

GOLD RIVER
HERALD
MATHER

NORTH HIGHLANDS
ORANGEVALE
RANCHO CORDOVA
RANCHO CORDOVA
RANCHO MURIETA
RIO LINDA
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTC
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTC
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
WALNUT GROVE
WILTON

95621
$5624
95757
95758
95626
Y5628
95632
95670
95638
95655
95660
95662
95670
95742
Y5683
95673
95811
95814
95815
95816
95817
95818
45819
95820
95821
95822
95823
95824
95825
95826
95827
95828
95829
95830
95831
95832
95833
95834
95835
95838
95841
95842
95843
95864
95690
95643
FY23-24 Total
Check Total

B 8911.86 2.00 5.00 9.00 4.00 5.00

$ 1.424.50 100 2.00 2.00 100 100

s . . . . . .

s 15,887.57 3.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 3.00

s . . . .

s #50.66 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

s 1,741.35 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 100

s . . . . . .

s . . . . . .

s . . . . . .

s 5977.71 4.00 .00 7.00 3.00 4.00

s . . . . . .

S 9,351.54 3.00 5.00 200 4.00 4.00

$ - - -

s - . - . .

H 869.37 100 1.00 1.00 - 1.00

s . . . .

s . . . . .

H 3.577.26 3.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 2.00

s . . . . .

s . . . . . .

s 6,868.16 1.00 1.00 200 1.00 1.00

s 2,556.79 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

H 7,908.91 5.00 8.00 10.00 5.00 5.00

s 7,136.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

H 4,990.02 a.00 4.00 6.00 3.00 3.00

s 13,051.80 5.00 5.00 8.00 2.00 4.00

H 3,277.38 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

s . . . . .

s 1,167.68 1.00 1.00 1.00 - 1.00

H 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00

s 1.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

H 1.00 1.00 1.00 - 1.00

s . . . . . .

s 4,767.97 3.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

5 . . . . .

s . . . .

5 . . . . .

s . . . . .

s 7.918.75 3.00 5.00 800 2.00 2.00

s . . . . . .

s 5,296.02 .00 2.00 7.00 3.00 2.00

s . . . . .

$ 3,072.80 1.00 100 2.00 100 100

5 . . . .

s . - . . .
141,005.83 65 77 53 62




